
Ashland Police Dept.

2/10/2026 to 2/11/2026

Incident By Arrestee With Charges
Report Date Range

Name

Charge 

TypeDOB ReportDate Code DescriptionIncident #

NIBRS

ArrestDate Booking #

26-009390 MM 2917.11B2 Disorderly Conduct _ intoxicated create risk of harmCARVER, DAVINI 02/10/202606/24/1974 02/10/2026

26-009470 MM 2917.11B2 Disorderly Conduct _ intoxicated create risk of harmCLIFTON, ERNIE 02/10/202601/31/1985 02/10/2026

12/11/2026 Sundance Systems Inc.  -  www.sundance-sys.com


